Félag haskdlakennara a Akureyri (A)

i gildi fra 1. mai 2015 F H A
O
L, Félag haskdlakennara
Manadarlaun 4 Akureyri

o 1/ 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 8
385.000 394.625 404.250 413.875 423.500 433.125 442.750 452.375 462.000
404.250 414.356 424.463 434.569 444.675 454.781 464.888 474.994 485.100
424.463 435.074 445.686 456.297 466.909 477.520 488.132 498.743 509.355
445.686 456.828 467.970 479.112 490.254 501.396 512.538 523.681 534.823
467.970 479.669 491.368 503.068 514.767 526.466 538.165 549.865 561.564
491.368 503.653 515.937 528.221 540.505 552.789 565.074 577.358 589.642
515.937 528.835 541.734 554.632 567.531 580.429 593.327 606.226 619.124
541.734 555.277 568.820 582.364 595.907 609.450 622.994 636.537 650.080
585.072 599.699 614.326 628.953 643.580 658.206 672.833 687.460 702.087
637.729 653.672 669.615 685.559 701.502 717.445 733.388 749.332 765.275
714.256 732.112 749.969 767.825 785.682 803.538 821.394 839.251 857.107
785.652 805.293 824.935 844.576 864.217 883.859 903.500 923.141 942.782
824.934 845.557 866.181 886.804 907.427 928.051 948.674 969.297 989.921
866.181 887.836 909.490 931.145 952.799 974.454 996.108 1.017.763 | 1.039.417
909.490 932.227 954.965 977.702 1.000.439 | 1.023.176 | 1.045.914 | 1.068.651 | 1.091.388
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